Loudoun County Public Safety Firing RangeLoudoun County Public Safety Firing Range
Category: Clubs, Community Centers Project ID #: 1004756523
Street Address: Shreve Mill Rd Leesburg VA 20175 Staff Estimate Value $2,000,000.00
County: Loudoun Stage: BIDDING - Biddate Set
Bid Date: 5/23/2018 , 11:00AM
Architect: Clarknexsen
Documents Available: Plans, Specs, Addenda available in
Insight

submersible pump dominates with
cooler and quieter operation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAX.
LOAD
AMPS
PHASE/
CYCLES
CORD
LENGTH
CATALOG
NUMBER
PALLET
QUANTITY
WEIGHT
(LBS.)HP VOLTS
1/2 1/6010DOM05221 230 10' 805.5 16
1/2 1/6010DOM05121 11.0 115 10' 80 16
1/2 1/6020DOM05221 4.6 230 10' 80 16
1/2 1/6020DOM05121 9.5 115 10' 80 16
1/2 1/6030DOM05221 2304.6 10' 80 16
1/2 1/6030DOM05121 9.5 115 10' 80 16
1/2 1/6020DOM05221+1 5.3 230 10' 80 16
1/2 1/6020DOM05121+1 10.6 115 10' 80 16
In order to provide the best products possible, specifications are subject to change.
^PENTAIR